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Title

Code of the City of Derby

Code of the City of Derby

Derby, Conn. Charter and ordinances

Derby, Conn. Charter and amendments

Derby, Conn. Charter and ordinances,
revised
Derby, Conn. Ordinance

Derby, Conn. Building code

Derby, Conn. Building code

City of Derby, New Haven County,
Connecticut; subdivision regulations.
February 15, 1958, revised April 14, 1958

Subdivision regulations of the city of
Derby, Connecticut
Subdivision regulations (proposed?)

City of Derby charter

City of Derby charter

Proposed revisions to the zoning
regulations of the city of Derby,
Connecticut

City of Derby zoning ordinance 1969

Revised charter and ordinances
Revised charter and ordinances

Charter and amendments of the city of
Derby

Charter and amendments of the city of
Derby

Charter amendments and ordinances of
the city of Derby

Charter

Year(s)
1988
current
1922

1912

1948

1938

1932
1932

1958

1977

n.d.

1984
1984

1981

1969

1960

1960

1975

1975

1902

2016

Location
Shelf
Shelf

box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"

box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"

box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"

box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"

box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"
box labeled "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Derby"

Notes
superseded
current

Ordinance pertaining
to zoning of the city of
Derby. Contains fold-
out map

copy 2

Undated, no effective
date. Appears to be a
draft.

copy 2

contains fold-out map

copy 2

copy 2



