## <u>Derby</u>

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Derby	Code of the City of Derby	1988	Shelf	superseded
Derby	Code of the City of Derby	current	Shelf	current
Derby	Derby, Conn. Charter and ordinances	1922	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	Derby, Conn. Charter and amendments	1912	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	Derby, Conn. Charter and ordinances, revised	1948	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	Derby, Conn. Ordinance	1938	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	Ordinance pertaining to zoning of the city of Derby. Contains fold- out map
Derby	Derby, Conn. Building code	1932	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	Derby, Conn. Building code	1932	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	copy 2
Derby	City of Derby, New Haven County, Connecticut; subdivision regulations. February 15, 1958, revised April 14, 1958	1958	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	Subdivision regulations of the city of Derby, Connecticut	1977	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	Subdivision regulations (proposed?)	n.d.	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	Undated, no effective date. Appears to be a draft.
Derby	City of Derby charter	1984	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	City of Derby charter	1984	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	copy 2
Derby	Proposed revisions to the zoning regulations of the city of Derby, Connecticut	1981	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	City of Derby zoning ordinance 1969	1969	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	contains fold-out map
Derby	Revised charter and ordinances	1960	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	Revised charter and ordinances	1960	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	copy 2
Derby	Charter and amendments of the city of Derby	1975	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	Charter and amendments of the city of Derby	1975	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	copy 2
Derby	Charter amendments and ordinances of the city of Derby	1902	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	
Derby	Charter	2016	box labeled "Conn Charters and Ordinances Derby"	